Fiber Optic Cable Armored
Direct Burial OM3 MDPE Fca
©2020 MolexOrder No. CFR-00551_6 USA/0k/RJ/2020.11
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Specifications
COMMERICAL STANDARDS

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description
CFR-00551 180570100 Fiber Optic Cable, Armored, Direct Burial OM3 MDPE 4 CORE Fca
CFR-00552 180570101 Fiber Optic Cable, Armored, Direct Burial OM3 MDPE 6 CORE Fca
CFR-00553 180570102 Fiber Optic Cable, Armored, Direct Burial OM3 MDPE 8 CORE Fca
CFR-00554 180570103 Fiber Optic Cable, Armored, Direct Burial OM3 MDPE 12 CORE Fca
CFR-00555 180570104 Fiber Optic Cable, Armored, Direct Burial OM3 MDPE 16 CORE Fca
CFR-00556 180570105 Fiber Optic Cable, Armored, Direct Burial OM3 MDPE 24 CORE Fca